BIG .o NG

BERLINER FINANZSPORTGEMEINSCHAFT

DEUTSCHE STEUER GEWERKSCHAFT

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

Gewinner des TT- Doppelpokals von 1982 - 1994

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994

Buth/Gerschau (zum 5. Mal)
Lilienthal/Schwerdtner
Weber/Gerschau
Weber/Gerschau
Miller/Schwarzenau
Mixed-Turnier

kein Turnier
Gerschau/Lilienthal
Midller/Lilienthal
Waldow/Hausler
Waldow/Hausler
Lilienthal/Mduller
Hausler/Waldow



