



Gewinner des TT- Doppelpokals von 1982 - 1994

1982	Buth/Gerschau (zum 5. Mal)
1983	Lilienthal/Schwerdtner
1984	Weber/Gerschau
1985	Weber/Gerschau
1986	Müller/Schwarzenau
1987	Mixed-Turnier
1988	kein Turnier
1989	Gerschau/Lilienthal
1990	Müller/Lilienthal
1991	Waldow/Häusler
1992	Waldow/Häusler
1993	Lilienthal/Müller
1994	Häusler/Waldow